Material

Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel
Stainless steel

Nuts | Cap Nuts

DIN1587 Hex domed cap nut high form Stainless steel A4

Characteristics

Series: DIN 1587

Material quality: Stainless steel A4
Surface protection: Untreated

DIN standard:
Type: Cap nut

1587

High model: Yes

Kind of thread

Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric

Thread size metric (M..)

Wrench width

Article

23729671
23729672
23729673
23729659
23729660
23729661
23729662
23729663
23729665
23729666

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS NV

Tel: +32 56 23 67 13

E-mail: tools@eriks.be

Page 1/1

PR_EC002355_0005_CSC_EN_18.05.2024


http://shop.eriks.be
mailto:tools@eriks.be
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23729659?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23729660?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23729661?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23729662?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23729663?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23729665?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23729666?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23729671?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23729672?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/23729673?searchEriksPartno=true

